
The Federation of Boldmere Schools 
 

School Term Dates 2024 – 2025 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024 Spring Term 2025 Summer Term 2025 

 
Wednesday 4th 
September 
to 
Friday 25th October 

 
Monday 6th January  
to 
Friday 14th February 

 
Monday 28th April 
to 
Thursday 22nd May 
 

 
Half term 
 

 
Half term 

 
Half term 

 
Monday 4th November 
to  
Friday 20th December 

 
Monday 24th February  
to 
Friday 11th April 

 
Monday 2nd June 
to 
Friday 18th July 
 

 
 
Monday 5th May 2025 is a Public Holiday  
 
 
Professional Development Days when school is closed to children for staff 
training 
 
These will be held on: 
 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Friday 23rd May 2025 
Monday 21st July 2025 
One further INSET date to be confirmed in due course 
 
 


